
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Dr. Peter Williams, CEO of Tyndale House Cambridge
April 27, 2014  •  “Doubting Thomas”  •  John 20



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about 
the following opportunities and nearly 100 other 
ways you can serve His Kingdom.

Weight Room Host
Fitness & Recreation
Debbie.Brown@HoustonsFirst.org

Sunday Bible Study Ministry Team
First Kids
Chad.Overton@HoustonsFirst.org

Open Door Mission
Local Missions
Malcolm.Marshall@HoustonsFirst.org

First H.O.P.E. Career Coaching Team
Counseling Center
Fay.Suitor@HoustonsFirst.org

Connection Center Team
Prayer, Missions & Connection Center
Charlotte.Nease@HoustonsFirst.org

Worship Band
Music & Worship
Ryan.Langford@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

MISSION 1:8 Weekly Giving	 $791,979 
MISSION 1:8 Weekly Goal	 $609,890
MISSION 1:8 Over/(Under) for April	 $393,981 
Other Designated Giving	 $70,692 
MISSION 1:8 YTD	 $46,511,696 

(Giving to MISSION 1:8 is from Mar 2013-Feb 2015)

giving – week ending Apr 20, 2014

Life Bible Study
Mission Bible Study

attendance Apr 20, 2014

Did Not Meet On Easter
515

decisions Apr 20, 2014

Aven Severson
Jane Westerfield
David Wiederman

Alexus Galeas
Shayn Herpich
Tunde Ogunseinde

For Baptism

Paul McGarity
Tina McGarity
Margot Pate
Tony Salvaggio

Bill Bailey
Michelle Bailey
Lauren Buffington
Cheryl Herpich
Madison McGarity

From Other Fellowships

Christina Pate
Charles Watkins
Erika Watkins

Sammy Carranza
Dana Earl
Taylor Johnson

Baptized

Ameer Omar
By Statement

sympathies
•	 Don & Debra Fast in the loss of her father, Allen     

Fletcher Keller
•	 Ronnie & Sue Marshall in the loss of his mother,             

Angie Marshall


